



Technical Product Spec Sheet

Mfg. Code	Product Description
50190	Cake Pop - Birthday Cake - FS

Co-Packer Product Code	Co-Packer Product Description
A233	Birthday Cake Cake Pop - FS

Romance Product Description
A buttery rich birthday cake with bits of sprinkles frosted with white chocolate.

Features and Benefits
The perfect sweet ending for any occasion, meal, or just for fun in the middle of the day. Labor savings. Convenient thaw & serve. Shelf life 10 days after thaw. Versatile for all day parts and all ages. Perfect for dessert when you only want a bite. 100% Yield. Meets the nutritional requirements for Vegetarians. Zero trans fat.

Country of Origin	Brand	Product Type	Pack	Unit Weight
Canada	Cyril's Foods	TNS	36	1.2

Weight – Min	Weight – Target	Weight – Max	Weight – Variance
1.1 Ounces	1.2 Ounces	1.3 Ounces	16.2%
Length – Min	Length – Target	Length – Max	Length – Variance
4.24 Inches	4.25 Inches	4.26 Inches	0.5%
Width – Min	Width – Target	Width – Max	Width – Variance
1.49 Inches	1.50 Inches	1.51 Inches	1.3%
Height – Min	Height – Target	Height – Max	Height – Variance
1.49 Inches	1.50 Inches	1.51 Inches	1.3%

Package – Packaging Name	Package – Type	Package – Print	Freezing Process
Box # 2 DOT @ Jessica Pastries	Kraft	No Print on Packaging	Pre-Packing

Case Length	Case Width	Case Height	Net Weight Value	Gross Weight Value
19.31 Inches	9.875 Inches	4.125 Inches	2.7 Pounds	3.27 Pounds

Tie (Case per Layer)	Tier Hi (Layer per Pallet)	Case per Pallet
10	15	150

Lifespan from Production	Storage Handling Min	Storage Handling Max
180	0	0

Shelf Life In Days – Frozen	Shelf Life In Days – Refrigerated	Shelf Life In Hours - Ambient
365 Days – Stored at - 0 Degrees Fahrenheit	10	240

Ingredients
White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, milk ingredients, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), all purpose unbleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron, ascorbic acid, thiamine, riboflavin, amylase, folic acid), sugar, liquid whole egg,

water, rainbow confectionery (sugar, modified manioc starch, corn starch, glucose, calcium carbonate, carnauba wax, FD&C artificial colors (yellow #6, yellow #5, blue #1, red #40, red #3)), canola oil, cake blend (modified milk ingredients, enriched unbleached wheat flour, baking powder, rice flour, sugar, dextrose, modified corn starch, salt, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, corn starch, xanthan gum, natural flavor), icing sugars (refined sugar, corn starch), liquid egg white, natural preservative(vinegar, enriched wheat flour, tartaric acid, gum acacia, dextrose, stevia extract, natural flavor, salt, enzyme), butter flavor (natural and artificial flavor, propylene glycol), color (cocoa butter, titanium dioxide, carmine color).

Contains: **EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY** Produced in a facility that also processes: **TREE NUTS**

Kosher?	Type of Kosher	Kosher Certification Agency
No		

Preparation Instructions

Thaw and Serve


Facility Allergens

Milks	Eggs	Fish	Crustacean	TreeNuts	Peanuts	Wheat	Soy	Sesame
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Case Label

50190

Cake Pop -
Birthday Cake - FS
36 / 1.2 oz




00604235501907

Ingredients:White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, milk ingredients, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), all purpose unbleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron, ascorbic acid, thiamine, riboflavin, amylase, folic acid), sugar, liquid whole egg, water, rainbow confectionery (sugar, modified manioc starch, corn starch, glucose, calcium carbonate, carnauba wax, FD&C artificial colors (yellow #6, yellow #5, blue #1, red #40, red #3)), canola oil, cake blend (modified milk ingredients, enriched unbleached wheat flour, baking powder, rice flour, sugar, dextrose, modified corn starch, salt, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, corn starch, xanthan gum, natural flavor), icing sugars (refined sugar, corn starch), liquid egg white, natural preservative(vinegar, enriched wheat flour, tartaric acid, gum acacia, dextrose, stevia extract, natural flavor, salt, enzyme), butter flavor (natural and artificial flavor, propylene glycol), color (cocoa butter, titanium dioxide, carmine color).

Contains: **EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOYBEAN.** Processed in A Facility That Also Processes: **TREE NUTS.**

Instructions: Thaw and Serve
NOT FOR RETAIL SALE
Distributed by:
Cyril's Foods Company
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312
800-929-7457



PRO# MAR 16, 2023
LOT CODE: A233 / 23075
PRODUCT OF CANADA
Net Weight: 2.7 lbs (1.22 kg)

Pallet Label

CLIENT CODE

50190

ICODE

A233

LOT

23095

PALETTE PALLET ID


AE7833

CS

36

PRODUCTION:
2023-04-06 - 10:17 AM
MABB: 2024-04-04

PALETTE PALLET ID



A E 7 8 3 3

Product Date Labeling Type

Production Date

Product Date Labeling Format

PRO # : MONTH - DD- YYYY

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cake pop 34g (1.2oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	1%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	1%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



By signing below, Co-Packer confirms that they have carefully reviewed this Spec Sheet for accuracy and completeness. Co-Packer agrees that this Spec Sheet shall replace all prior Initial Spec or Spec Sheets for this Product. Co-Packer further agrees to get written approval from Cyril's Foods before making any changes to the Product Specs.

Signature		Print Name		Title	
Company	Jessica Pastries			Date	